PRESS RELEASE

11/3/2020



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Kaeser Opens Greater Portland Office

Download a high-resolution image here.

Press Information Center

Contact us for contributions.

NOW FACTORY-DIRECT IN OREGON

Kaeser's factory-direct facility will serve customers and prospects in Oregon and southern Washington with sales, service, parts, engineering and maintenance.

Kaeser Compressors, Inc. has opened a factory-direct branch in the greater Portland area to support our customers throughout the state of Oregon and in southern Washington. Our trained and certified sales and service professionals are ready to meet all your compressed air, blower, and vacuum needs.

"We are very excited to be here supporting our existing customers," said Joseph Harfouche, Branch Manager. "And we're looking forward to expanding our customer base, and providing reliable, energy efficient air systems in the commercial and industrial segment. Whether you need routine maintenance, trouble-shooting, new equipment or a complete system assessment, Kaeser is here to help." Especially during these critical times, Kaeser is fully stocked and open for business, and is providing our touchless service in light of COVID-19 concerns.

For more information, visit us.kaeser.com/portland, or call (888) 470-4655 to schedule a visit.

###

About Kaeser Compressors, Inc.: Kaeser Compressors is a leader in reliable, energy efficient compressed air equipment and system design. We offer a complete line of superior quality industrial air compressors as well as dryers, filters, SmartPipe™, master controls, and other system accessories. Kaeser also offers blowers, vacuum pumps, and



Kaeser Compressors, Inc.

PO Box 946 Fredericksburg, VA 22404 USA Phone: (540) 898-5500 us.kaeser.com

Press Contact: Michael Camber • pr.us@kaeser.com • (540) 684-9489

© 2020 Kaeser Compressors, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

portable gasoline and diesel screw compressors. Our national service network provides installation, rentals, maintenance, repair, and system audits. Kaeser is an ENERGY STAR Partner.















© 2020 Kaeser Compressors, Inc. All Rights Reserved.